QUALITROL® T/GUARD 408 and 408XT
Fiber Optic Temperature Monitoring System
Real time direct winding fiber optic
temperature monitoring system
Provides essential data during transformer heat run
Maximizes cooling efficiency with accurate hot spot temperature measurement
Optimizes loading dynamically without compromising transformer life
Complements predictive hot-spot algorithm simulations

Power
Other
Ordering Codes
T/GUARD 408 T/GUARD 408XT
408 -                - SP         -M
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 channels
12 = 12 channels
14 = 14 channels
16 = 16 channels
2 = 2GB
4 = 4GB
 Memory
Serial com protocols
0 = ASCII and Modbus (standard)
1 = ENHANCED: Includes
Modbus and DNP 3.0
9 = Other (specify)
2 = 2GB
 Memory
4 = 4GB
100BASE-FX
option
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 channels
12 = 12 channels
14 = 14 channels
16 = 16 channels
 408 XT-                - SP         -EP         -M -  FX
Serial com protocols
0 = ASCII and Modbus (standard)
1 = ENHANCED: Includes
Modbus and DNP 3.0
9 = Other (specify)
Ethernet protocols:
0 = HTTP and Modbus
1 = SMART GRID:
 Includes DNP 3.0,
 IEC-61850 and
 IEC 60870-5-104
9 = Other (specify)
IEC 61000-4-6 CONDUCTED RF
IEC 61000-4-8 MAGNETIC FIELD
IEC 61000-4-9 IMPULSE MAGNETIC
IEC 61000-4-10 DAMPED OSCILLATORY
IEC 61000-4-11 VOLTAGE DIP
IEC 61000-4-16 IMMUNITY
IEC 61000-4-17 DIFF MODE DC RIPPLE
IEC 61000-4-18 DAMPED OSCILLATORY
IEC 61000-4-29 VOLTAGE DIPS
IEC 61180 5KV HIGH VOLTAGE IMPULSE
FCC 47 CFR PART 15, SUB B
CISPR 11 RADIATED EMISSIONS
CISPR 11 CONDUCTED IMMUNITY
IEC 61000-4-2 ESD IMMUNITY
IEC 61000-4-3 REFI
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT
IEC 61000-4-5 SURGE IMMUNITY
DIRECTIVE 2014/35/EU FOR LOW VOLTAGE EQUIPMENT SAFETY (PER EN 601010-1:2010)
DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU FOR EMC (PER EN 61000-6-5)